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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Vanderbilt 285  282  277       844  -20 
8  2  2   Florida State 297  279  280       856  -8 

T5  3  3   Florida 294  284  284       862  -2 
2  4  4   South Florida 290  292  294       876  +12 

T5  5  5   College of Charleston 294  292  292       878  +14 
7  T8  6   Little Rock 295  302  292       889  +25 

12  11  7   Purdue 305  299  286       890  +26 
10  T8  8   San Diego 303  294  294       891  +27 
3  6  9   Notre Dame 292  296  308       896  +32 
9  7  10   New Mexico  298  297  307       902  +38 
4  T8  11   Davidson College 293  304  306       903  +39 

13  12  12   Indiana 308  304  298       910  +46 
11  13  13   Charleston Southern 304  310  321       935  +71 
14  14  14   Loyola Maryland 324  315  320       959  +95 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T6 1   Brett Roberts  Florida State  74   68  67       209  -7   
T11 T2   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  72   72  67       211  -5   
T4 T2   Fred Biondi  Florida  72   69  70       211  -5   
T18 T4   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  74   72  66       212  -4   
1 T4   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  69   69  74       212  -4   
2 T6   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  68   71  74       213  -3   

T6 T6   Zack Byers *  Gardner-Webb  72   70  71       213  -3   
T11 T8   Daniel Bradbury  Florida State  77   67  70       214  -2   
3 T8   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  71   69  74       214  -2   

T18 10   Nevill Ruiter  College of Charleston  73   73  69       215  -1   
T11 T11   Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  68   76  72       216  E   
17 T11   John Dubois  Florida  73   72  71       216  E   

T18 T13   Luke Gifford  South Florida  72   74  71       217  +1   
T11 T13   Sam Choi  New Mexico  70   74  73       217  +1   
T23 T15   Ricky Castillo  Florida  77   70  71       218  +2   
T4 T15   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  72   69  77       218  +2   
T34 T15   Joe Weiler  Purdue  75   75  68       218  +2   
T9 T15   Nick Lyerly *  UNCG  67   76  75       218  +2   
T23 T19   William Moll  Vanderbilt  78   69  72       219  +3   
T11 T19   Cole Anderson  Florida State  73   71  75       219  +3   
T6 T19   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  68   74  77       219  +3   
T9 T19   Charlie Reiter  San Diego  70   73  76       219  +3   
T23 T23   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  74   73  73       220  +4   
T18 T23   Anton Albers  Little Rock  74   72  74       220  +4   
T26 T25   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  75   73  73       221  +5   
T29 T25   Tobias Jonsson *  Mercer  73   76  72       221  +5   
T11 27   Bastien Amat  New Mexico  74   70  78       222  +6   
T29 T28   Will Davis  Davidson College  74   75  74       223  +7   
T34 T28   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  76   74  73       223  +7   
T50 T30   Michael Sakane  Florida State  75   79  70       224  +8   
T18 T30   Yuxin Lin  Florida  73   73  78       224  +8   
T29 T30   Run Youprayong  South Florida  76   73  75       224  +8   
T50 T30   Evan Kawai  San Diego  77   77  70       224  +8   
T34 T30   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  73   77  74       224  +8   
T29 T30   Mason Glinski  San Diego  77   72  75       224  +8   
T26 T30   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  70   78  76       224  +8   
T26 T30   Ross Funderburke *  Furman  75   73  76       224  +8   
T43 38   Andrew Farraye  Purdue  78   75  72       225  +9   
T56 T39   Marcel Rauch  Little Rock  75   80  71       226  +10   
T43 T39   Donald Kay  San Diego  79   74  73       226  +10   
T43 T39   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  80   73  73       226  +10   
T41 T42   Jack Parrott  College of Charleston  78   74  75       227  +11   
T50 T42   Cole Bradley  Purdue  79   75  73       227  +11   
T56 T42   Ben Carroll  Charleston Southern  77   78  72       227  +11   

T50 T45   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  80   74  74       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 T45   Mitch Davis  Indiana  77   78  73       228  +12   
T43 47   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  77   76  76       229  +13   
T34 T48   Shubham Jaglan  South Florida  74   76  80       230  +14   
T41 T48   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  75   77  78       230  +14   
T39 T48   Matthew Watkins  New Mexico  76   75  79       230  +14   
T43 T48   Ethan Hall  Davidson College  75   78  77       230  +14   
T56 T48   Carlo Pizzano  Loyola Maryland  78   77  75       230  +14   
T34 T48   Griffin Tarver  Charleston Southern  73   77  80       230  +14   
T43 T54   Henrik Lilja *  Campbell  81   72  78       231  +15   
T29 T54   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  74   75  82       231  +15   
T43 T54   Evan Yakubov  Indiana  77   76  78       231  +15   
67 57   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  74   84  74       232  +16   

T60 58   Harrison Kingsley  San Diego  81   75  77       233  +17   
T63 59   Carson Herron  New Mexico  79   78  77       234  +18   
T60 T60   Brandon Shong  New Mexico  78   78  80       236  +20   
T63 T60   Alex Heffner  Davidson College  81   76  79       236  +20   
T68 62   Drew Salyers  Indiana  81   78  78       237  +21   
T60 T63   Ty Sullivan  College of Charleston  80   76  83       239  +23   
T68 T63   Michael Crowley  Loyola Maryland  81   78  80       239  +23   
T63 T65   Ethan Willis  Charleston Southern  79   78  83       240  +24   
T50 T65   Caleb Loudin  Charleston Southern  75   79  86       240  +24   
71 67   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  84   79  83       246  +30   
73 68   Brandon Berry  Loyola Maryland  87   80  82       249  +33   
70 69   Alan Smith  Charleston Southern  83   77  90       250  +34   
74 70   Brett Inserra  Loyola Maryland  81   88  84       253  +37   
75 T73   Harry Reynolds  Indiana   77  74       151  +7   

T73   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue     79       79  +7   
75   Jackson Roman  Loyola Maryland     83       83  +11   
71   Quentin Debove  Florida     72       72  E   
72   Archie Smith  Little Rock     77       77  +5   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Vanderbilt 285 282 277 844

T2 Reid Davenport (3) 72 72 67 211

T4 Gordon Sargent (1) 74 72 66 212

T8 Cole Sherwood (2) 71 69 74 214

T11 Harrison Ott (4) 68 76 72 216

T19 William Moll (5) 78 69 72 219

2 Florida State 297 279 280 856

1 Brett Roberts (2) 74 68 67 209

T8 Daniel Bradbury (3) 77 67 70 214

T19 Cole Anderson (4) 73 71 75 219

T25 Frederik Kjettrup (1) 75 73 73 221

T30 Michael Sakane (5) 75 79 70 224

3 Florida 294 284 284 862

T2 Fred Biondi (2) 72 69 70 211

T11 John Dubois (4) 73 72 71 216

T15 Ricky Castillo (1) 77 70 71 218

T30 Yuxin Lin (3) 73 73 78 224

71 Quentin Debove (6) 72 72

4 South Florida 290 292 294 876

T6 Sam Nicholson (4) 68 71 74 213

T13 Luke Gifford (3) 72 74 71 217

T30 Run Youprayong (2) 76 73 75 224

T45 Albin Bergstrom (1) 80 74 74 228

T48 Shubham Jaglan (5) 74 76 80 230

5 College of Charleston 294 292 292 878

T4 Kieron van Wyk (2) 69 69 74 212

10 Nevill Ruiter (1) 73 73 69 215

T42 Jack Parrott (4) 78 74 75 227

57 Zach Reuland (3) 74 84 74 232

T63 Ty Sullivan (5) 80 76 83 239

6 Little Rock 295 302 292 889

T23 Anton Albers (1) 74 72 74 220

T23 Magnus Lomholt (2) 74 73 73 220

T30 Jansen Smith (3) 73 77 74 224

T39 Marcel Rauch (5) 75 80 71 226

72 Archie Smith (6) 77 77

7 Purdue 305 299 286 890

T15 Joe Weiler (4) 75 75 68 218

T28 Herman Wibe Sekne (1) 76 74 73 223

38 Andrew Farraye (2) 78 75 72 225

T42 Cole Bradley (5) 79 75 73 227

T73 Peyton Snoeberger (6) 79 79
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 San Diego 303 294 294 891

T19 Charlie Reiter (5) 70 73 76 219

T30 Evan Kawai (2) 77 77 70 224

T30 Mason Glinski (4) 77 72 75 224

T39 Donald Kay (3) 79 74 73 226

58 Harrison Kingsley (1) 81 75 77 233

9 Notre Dame 292 296 308 896

T15 Davis Chatfield (1) 72 69 77 218

T19 Taichi Kho (4) 68 74 77 219

47 Palmer Jackson (2) 77 76 76 229

T48 Angelo Marcon (5) 75 77 78 230

67 Andrew O'Leary (3) 84 79 83 246

10 New Mexico 298 297 307 902

T13 Sam Choi (1) 70 74 73 217

27 Bastien Amat (2) 74 70 78 222

T48 Matthew Watkins (5) 76 75 79 230

59 Carson Herron (4) 79 78 77 234

T60 Brandon Shong (3) 78 78 80 236

11 Davidson College 293 304 306 903

T28 Will Davis (4) 74 75 74 223

T30 Viraj Garewal (2) 70 78 76 224

T48 Ethan Hall (5) 75 78 77 230

T54 Clayton Tribus (3) 74 75 82 231

T60 Alex Heffner (1) 81 76 79 236

12 Indiana 308 304 298 910

T39 Ethan Shepherd (4) 80 73 73 226

T45 Mitch Davis (1) 77 78 73 228

T54 Evan Yakubov (5) 77 76 78 231

62 Drew Salyers (2) 81 78 78 237

T73 Harry Reynolds (6) 77 74 151

13 Charleston Southern 304 310 321 935

T42 Ben Carroll (2) 77 78 72 227

T48 Griffin Tarver (3) 73 77 80 230

T65 Ethan Willis (4) 79 78 83 240

T65 Caleb Loudin (5) 75 79 86 240

69 Alan Smith (1) 83 77 90 250

14 Loyola Maryland 324 315 320 959

T48 Carlo Pizzano (2) 78 77 75 230

T63 Michael Crowley (4) 81 78 80 239

68 Brandon Berry (1) 87 80 82 249

70 Brett Inserra (5) 81 88 84 253

75 Jackson Roman (6) 83 83
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Zack Byers (Gardner-Webb) 72 70 71 213

T15 Nick Lyerly (UNCG) 67 76 75 218

T25 Tobias Jonsson (Mercer) 73 76 72 221

T30 Ross Funderburke (Furman) 75 73 76 224

T54 Henrik Lilja (Campbell) 81 72 78 231
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